

2014 LEEF Gala Sponsorship Opportunities

13th Annual LEEF Gala, Nov. 1, 2014, Twin Hills Country Club, Longmeadow, MA

	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Corporate	Friend
	\$5,000+	\$2,500+	\$1,250+	\$600+	\$300+	\$150 +
Press release with photo	Local media &					
	email to 1,300					
	LEEF supporters					
Sign in Live Auction area	Logo					
Gala tickets	8	6	4			
Sponsor banner recognition	Logo	Logo	Name			
GOLEEF.ORG web site	Logo	Logo	Name			
recognition						
LEEF Gala Program Ad	Full-page (1st)	Full-page	Half-page	Half-page	Quarter-page	Business card
LEEF full-page ad (B/W)	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name	Name
in Longmeadow News –						
company recognition						
LEEF Facebook page	Company	Company	Company	Company	Company	Company
announcement	Web/Facebook	Web/Facebook	Web/Facebook	Web/Facebook	Web/Facebook	Web/Facebook
	page	page	page	page	page	page

2014 LEEF Gala Sponsor Sign-Up Form

Company Name:			
Street Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Company Contact Name:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Sponsorship Level Selected	:		
Platinum (\$5,000+)	Gold (\$2,500+)	Silver (\$1,250+)	
Bronze (\$600+)	Corporate (\$300+)	Friend (\$150+)	

Sponsorship Level	Ad dimensions for 2014 LEEF Program	Deadline: September 24, 2014				
Platinum	Full-page ad, 7.5 in. W x 10 in. H	Completed sponsorship forms, payment, and files are due September				
Gold	Full-page ad, 7.5 in. W x 10 in. H	24, 2014.				
Silver	Half-page ad, 7.5 in. W 4.5 in. H	Send payment and Sponsor Sign-Up Form to: LEEF, P.O. Box 60782, Longmeadow, MA 01116. Checks should be made payable to LEEF. Send graphics files to: Jen Cosgrove at jenbcosgrove@gmail.com, (413) 567-2056. Ad files should be PDF or JPEG, 300 DPI minimum				
Bronze	Half-page ad, 7.5 in. W 4.5 in. H					
Corporate	Quarter-page ad, 4.5 in. H x 3.5 in. W					
Friend	Business card ad	resolution. All ads are black and white. Platinum and Gold sponsor log for banner and LEEF Web site can be 4-color.				

Longmeadow Educational Excellence Foundation is a public charity and is tax exempt under section 501(c)(3)of the Internal Revenue Code.